
LOT 6
IN OR 1926/974
AMELIA CONCOURSE SUB #1

MORGAN SUZANNE S
95014 LAVENDER LN
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

30-2N-28-0150-0006-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4067.00

03/29/2023 NW
04/23/2025 MLU

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 85,000 0 0 85,000

STANDARD
4

226,299
6,086
85,000

317,385
114,847
202,538

HX HB 50,722
151,816
317,385

0

297,278

1926/0974 7/07/2014 WD Q I 02 189,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D R HORTON INC-JACKSO

MORGAN SUZANNE S

1892/0493 11/25/2013 SW U V 30 238,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JS AMELIA CONCOURSE P

D R HORTON INC-JACK

2025
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B1428277 CO ISSUED 0 05/14/2014

B1428277 NEW CONSTR 210,736 02/01/2014

2015HX Base Yr

95014 LAVENDER LN, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 2,043 116.1741 116.17 237,335 2014 2014 0 0 0 4.65 95.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 1729

BAS 1,729 100 2014 1,729 191,518

FGR 430 55 2014 236 26,141

FOP 100 30 2014 30 3,323

FSP 121 40 2014 48 5,317

2,380 2,043 226,299

FSP=[YR=2014]  W11 BAS=[YR=2014]  W29 S36 FGR=[YR=2014]  S23
E20 FOP=[YR=2014]  S1 E20 N5 W20 S4 $ N21 W15 N2 W5 $ E5 S2
E15 S17 E20 N44 W11 N11 $ S11 E11 N11 $.

FSP
2014

11

11

11

11
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2014

29

36

5
2

15

17

20

44

11

11

FGR
2014

23

20

21

15
2

5

FOP
2014
20

5

20

4

1 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 996.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2014 2014 3 94 6,086

6,086

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 85,000.00 85,000.00 85,000


